Data Sheet
FIBERSTAMP TFF CWDM MUX DEMUX 1270nm to 1610nm 2-18CH
FTFF-MUX2-18CH
Features
 Low insertion loss
 High isolation
 Low polarization dependent loss
 Compact design

Data Sheet
Rack Mount
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GFCWA2 ABS Box CWDM, 2CH
GFCWA4 ABS Box CWDM, 4CH
GFCWA8 ABS Box CWDM, 8CH
GFCWA16 ABS Box CWDM, 16CH
GFCWA18 ABS Box CWDM, 18CH
GFCWL2 LGX Cassette CWDM, 2CH
GFCWL4 LGX Cassette CWDM, 4CH
GFCWL8 LGX Cassette CWDM, 8CH
GFCWL16 LGX Cassette CWDM, 16CH
GFCWL18 LGX Cassette CWDM, 18CH
GFCWL2 Rack Mount CWDM, 2CH
GFCWL4 Rack Mount CWDM, 4CH
GFCWL8 Rack Mount CWDM, 8CH
GFCWL16 Rack Mount CWDM, 16CH